
Autumn Schedule 2018 
 

 
 

 
 

Spring 2019 Schedule 
 

Wednesday 23rd January Year 5 Trip to Farm Urban in Liverpool 

Thursday 31st January 
Visitor to School – Islamic Workshop with Imran 
Kotwal 

Wednesday 6th February Starlight Clothing Collection 

Friday 8th February Break up for Half Term at 3.00pm 

Tuesday 19th February Back to School 

Tuesday 19th February  After School Clubs start 

Thursday 21st February Swimming starts for Year 5 

Monday 4th March Author Visit for World Book Day – Simon Adeptun 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day 

Tuesday 12th March Runcorn Schools’ Gotta Dance at The Brindley 

Friday 29th March Break up for Easter Holidays at 1.30pm 

Monday 15th April Back to School 

Wednesday 17th April to 
Thursday 18th April 

Year 4 Residential Trip to Pettypool 

Friday 19th April Good Friday – School Closed 

Monday 22nd April Easter Monday – School Closed 

Monday 6th May May Day Bank Holiday – School Closed 

 


